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1. etapa

Nazev druistva

VP I
Vojenska akademie
Hungary

VU 4423
FVZ UO

VU 3771

4. brn

VP11

VU 1837 "B"
Turkey

VU 4312

VZ 4190

VP III

VU 1837 "A"
FTVS UK
Hradni straz
Germany "B"

Germany "A"

Summer Survival 2008

Mésto

Praha

Vyskov

Préslavice
Hradec Kralové
Prostéjov

Zatec

Praha

Chrudim

Strakonice
Moravska Ttrebova
Praha

Chrudim

Praha

Praha

Cas [h:m:s]

6:24:45
6:43:09
7:11:42
7:11:55
7:18:10
7:19:20
7:33:21
7:40:15
7:40:30
7:45:07
8:01:00
8:08:30
8:08:50
8:10:00
8:48:04
9:48:09
10:49:30

(9:28:28)

Body

200
190,9
178,2
178,2
175,6
175,2
169,7
167,2
167,1
165,4
160
157,5
157,4
157
145,7
130,8
118,5
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